
Short walk Tuesday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Sat 02-Jul Harewood Bridge 10 2 Sue

Tues 05-Jul Follifoot 6 or 12 1/2 Sue

Sat 09-Jul Harrogate Ringway

21 or 

13 3 Maura & John

Tues 12-Jul Brimham Rocks, Smelthouses, Summerbridge 9.5 3

Dave & Kaye Howard 

Cancelled

Tues 12-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 16-Jul Fridaythorpe 11.5 3

Christine & Claire 

Snowdon

Tues 19-Jul Walks from Cober Hill Cloughton

Sat 23-Jul Stoney Middleton Cressbrook Mill Eyam 13.6 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 26-Jul Brimham Rocks, Smelthouses, Summerbridge 9.5 3 Dave & Kaye Howard

Tues 26-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 30-Jul Lofthouse 9 3 Jane Middleton

Tues 02-Aug Trompe L'Oeil Knaresborough 3/5 1/2 Maura & John

Sat 06-Aug Barden Moor 11 3 Maura & John

Tues 09-Aug Pool Leathley 9 2 Jillian

Tues 09-Aug Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Fri 12-Aug Annual Dinner Wetherby Golf Club

Sat 13-Aug Temple Newsham Woodlesford 10.00am 9/13 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 16-Aug Boston Local 6/7 1/2 Lyn Parkin

Sat 20-Aug North Newbold Circular 12 2 Jillian

Tues 23-Aug Denby Dale 10.00am 9 2/3 Edward

Tues 23-Aug Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 27-Aug Spofforth 9.5 3 Carol Pettifar

Tues 30-Aug Compton Pond 8 2 Sue

Sat 03-Sep Ilkley 11 3 Debbie

Tues 06-Sep North Rigton Pannal 8/9 3 Carol Pettifar

Tues 06-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 10-Sep Tadcaster to Toulston 8.5/9 2 Angela & Derek

Tues 13-Sep Stanley Ferry 7.5 1/2 Gill Rowe

Sat 17-Sep Rosebury Topping 12.5 3 Rod Horton

Tues 20-Sep West Witton Pen Hill 11 3 Michael

Tues 20-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 24-Sep Bolton Abbey 9.00am 12 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 27-Sep Appleton Roebuck Bolton Percy Round 7.5/8 1/2 Steve & Denise Gorton

TCWC Programme 2022 Jul - Sep

Tadcaster Country Walking Club 


